Sr

10

11

Questions

If the sale price is greater then cost price then we get

L.C.M.of 72,48,is

Significiant Figures of 1.388889 is

The lowest form of 21000:42000

One significant figures of 3925 is

Rate of Zaka x total amount=

Question Image

Natural number along with .............. called whole numebr

Square root of 81 is

-------------------- is paid on agrieultural yield

Which Sequence is Correct?

Answers Choice

. Profit
Nothing
Loss
None

121
144
12

169

AN

5

1.
1.
1.38
1.38

wW W

98

-

1:31:4
1:
1:

o oW

3900
4000
3100
3800

Profit
Commision

. Aamount Zakat
Loss

DOWP» DOWP» OUP UOWr U0UP U0W>

~ONW

- OO0 Ww

2

Zakat

Ushr

C. Commision
D. None

©» DOom» DOowmP

A.CNCQCz

B.QCNCWCz
C.NCwczcQ
D.QCZCNCW



