

Mathematics 7th Class English Medium Chapter 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Rate of Zaka x total amount=	A. Profit B. Commision C. Aamount Zakat D. Loss
2	L.C.M.of 72,48,is	A. 121 B. 144 C. 12 D. 169
3	One significant figures of 3925 is	A. 3900 B. 4000 C. 3100 D. 3800
4	Square root of 81 is	A. 3 B. 6 C. 9 D. 12
5	The lowest form of 21000:42000	A. 1:31:4 B. 1:2 C. 1:5
6	Significant Figures of 1.388889 is	A. 1.4 B. 1.45 C. 1.38 D. 1.3898
7	Natural number along withcalled whole numebr	A. 3 B. 2 C. 0 D. 1
8	If the sale price is greater then cost price then we get	A. Profit B. Nothing C. Loss D. None
9	Which Sequence is Correct?	A. CN CQ CZ B. Q CN CW CZ C. N CW CZ CQ D. Q CZ CN CW
10	Question Image	
11	-----is paid on agricultral yield	A. Zakat B. Ushr C. Commision D. None